14
22
46
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1422
1422
S
ol
de

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List no.
45gWeight
max. 400°CTip Temperature:
40sHeat up time:
90minOperating time with one gas filling:
10-60WOutput:
Ì Easy to handle gas soldering set
Ì Idea for repair and service
Ì Operated with custom
butane gas
Ì One gas cartridge contains
65ml
Ì Supplied with tip G152KN
Ì Ignition integrated in cap
SOL309
Vulkan Portable Gas Soldering Irons
P100 Gas Soldering Irons
P100KX – Kit
contents: P100 gas iron complete with 2.4mm chisel tip, safety cap & flint ignitor, alu-
minium tray, stand & wetting sponge, tube of solder, blow torch tip (VT-5), hot air tip
(VT-6), hot knife tip (VT-4), desoldering pump all complete in a plastic tool box.
352-9370VT-6Hot Air
352-9368VT-5Blow Torch
352-9356VT-4Hot Knife
352-9344VT-34.8mm Chisel
352-9332VT-22.4mm Chisel
352-9320VT-11.0mm Chisel
350-6435VT-0Fine Point
Replacement Tips
350-6447P100KXIron Kit
350-6411P100
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Iron
SOL320
Ì GS-TUV accredited gas soldering iron and kit PS100
Ì Gas iron equivalent to a 120W electric iron
Ì Long life metal catalyst
Ì Simple replacement flint ignitor in the safety cap
Ì Translucent and shatterproof fuel tank giving gas level indication
Ì Solid steel soldering tip
Ì Variable adjuster to fine control fuel usage from 45 mins at max to over 90 min
Ì Self venting refill valve for easy gas refill
Ì Weighs only 50 grams
P200 Gas Soldering Irons
352-9502VP-13Deflector
352-9496VP-1210.0mm Hot Blow
352-9484VP-105.0mm Hot Blow
352-9472VP-9Hot Knife
352-9460VP-84.8mm Angle
352-9459VP-73.2mm Angle
352-9447VP-62.4mm Angle
352-9435VP-51.0mm Angle
352-9423VP-44.8mm Chisel
352-9411VP-33.2mm Chisel
352-9400VP-22.4mm Chisel
352-9393VP-11.0mm Chisel
352-9381VP-0Fine Point
Replacement Tips
350-6459P200KXIron Kit
350-6423P200
10+5+1+